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This class schedule is subject to change. 

Please review your Self-Service account or www.sheridan.edu/schedule for the latest information.

Summer Course Schedule
Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time

Addictions
DL D ADDN*2010*01 Addictions Assessment 2 Scott S. INTERNET

Prereq: Completion of ADDN 1025 Addiction Behaviors or concurrent enrollment in ADDN 1025 Addiction Behaviors or instructor consent    

Anthropology
DL A GS SB ANTH*1200*01 Intro to Cultural Anthropology 3 Beckett C. INTERNET
DL D GS SB ANTH*2025*01 Intro to World Music 3 Erickson C. INTERNET

ANTH 2025 cross-listed with MUSC 2025.    

Biology
DL D LS BIOL*1010*01 General Biology I 4 Harlan E. $ INTERNET

Prereq: Completion of or concurrent enrollment in MATH 1000 Problem Solving, MATH 0930 Intermediate Algebra or higher level math, or Math Place-
ment Level IV. Course Fee.    

Block A: 5/19/25 - 8/8/25
Block B: 5/19/25 - 6/13/25
Block C: 5/19/25 - 7/3/25
Block D: 6/16/25- 8/8/25
Block O: Other-Dates listed in comments
Days: M=Monday T=Tuesday W=Wednesday Th=Thursday F=Friday Sa=Saturday S=Sunday

General Education Requirements: BM=Basic Math, AW=Advanced Writing, ES=Earth Science, LS=Life Science,
FL=Foreign Language, GS=Global Diversity, HU=Humanities, SB=Social & Behavioral, VP=Visual & Performing Arts,
WY=US & Wyoming Constitutions

Other Codes: Night courses are in bold, FLEX=Students may complete the course face-to-face, online or via Zoom,
CI=Community Interest
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Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time
DL D LS BIOL*1010*02 General Biology I 4 Olsen J. $ INTERNET

Prereq: Completion of or concurrent enrollment in MATH 1000 Problem Solving, MATH 0930 Intermediate Algebra or higher level math, or Math Place-
ment Level IV. Course Fee.    

DL O HLTK*1200*01 Medical Terminology 3 Starr H. INTERNET
   Course offered 5/19/25-7/11/25.

Business
DL C ACCT*2010*01 Principles of Accounting I 4 Browning J. INTERNET
DL C BADM*1000*01 Intro to Business 3 Rothstein D. INTERNET
DL C AW BADM*1020*01 Business Communication 3 Roe J. INTERNET

Prereq: ENGL 1010 English Composition I with a “C” or better.    

DL D BADM*2010*01 Legal Environment of Business 3 Gardner L. INTERNET
DL D BADM*2030*01 Business Ethics 3 Fraser K. INTERNET
DL C SB ECON*1010*01 Macroeconomics 3 Young A. INTERNET
DL D SB ECON*1010*02 Macroeconomics 3 Staff C. INTERNET
DL D SB ECON*1020*01 Microeconomics 3 Sparkman A. INTERNET
DL D IMGT*2400*01 Intro to Information Mgt 3 Sexton J. INTERNET

Chemistry
DL D PS CHEM*1000*01 Intro to Chemistry 4 Staff $ INTERNET

Prereq: Enrollment in MATH 0930 Intermediate Algebra, or placement into a higher level mathematics course. Course Fee.    

DL D PS CHEM*1000*02 Intro to Chemistry 4 Staff C. $ INTERNET
Prereq: Enrollment in MATH 0930 Intermediate Algebra, or placement into a higher level mathematics course. Course Fee.    

Communication
DL D AW COMM*2010*01 Public Speaking 3 Schilling S. INTERNET

Prereq: ENGL 1010 English Composition I with a “C” or better.    

Computers
DL D CMAP*1680*01 Office Productivity Tools 3 Paquet M. INTERNET
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Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time
DL D CMAP*1720*01 Advanced Word Processing 1.5 Paquet M. INTERNET
DL D CMAP*1752*01 Advanced Spreadsheet 1.5 Paquet M. INTERNET

Prereq: Successful completion of CMAP 1680 Office Productivity Applications or instructor consent based upon student’s assurance they ahve the core 
spreadsheet skills.    

DL A COSC*1010*01 Intro to Computer Science 4 Hirschman A. INTERNET
MATH 0930 Intermediate Algebra with “C” or better, or Math Placement Level IV, or instructor consent.    

DL A COSC*2050*01 Intro to SQL 3 Hirschman A. INTERNET
DL D MSFT*2970*01 Networking Internship Thoney M. INTERNET

Prereq: Successful completion of MSFT 1510 Windows Client Operating System and MSFT 1745 A+ Computer Maintenance and completed or enrolled 
in MSFT 1520 Windows Server Networking, or instructor consent.    

Counseling
DL A CNSL*2300*01 Counseling Skills 3 Montano H. INTERNET

CNSL 2300 crosslisted with CRMJ 2300 and SOC 2300 Counseling Skills. Prereq: Completion of English 1010 or enrollment in ENGL 1010 English I or 
instructor consent.    

Criminal Justice
DL A CRMJ*2120*01 Intro to Criminal Justice 3 Brockman C. INTERNET

CRMJ 2120 cross-listed with POLS 2120.    

DL A CRMJ*2300*01 Counseling Skills 3 Montano H. INTERNET
CRMJ 2300 crosslisted with CNSL 2300 and SOC 2300 Counseling Skills. Prereq: Completion of English 1010 or enrollment in ENGL 1010 English I or 
instructor consent.    

DL A SB CRMJ*2400*01 Criminology 3 Tarr G. INTERNET
CRMJ 2400 cross listed with SOC 2400    

Diesel Technology
DL D TECH*1605*01 CTE Professional Skills 3 Bennett J. INTERNET
GIL A TECH*2980*30 Technical Co-op Vance J. TBA

English
DL D BW ENGL*1010*01 English Composition I 3 Jensen M. INTERNET

Prereq: Reading Level 3 on placement exam.    
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Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time
DL D BW ENGL*1010*02 English Composition I 3 Jensen M. INTERNET

Prereq: Reading Level 3 on placement exam.    

DL D BW ENGL*1010*03 English Composition I 3 Finn M. INTERNET
Prereq: Reading Level 3 on placement exam.    

DL D BW ENGL*1010*04 English Composition I 3 Finn M. INTERNET
Prereq: Reading Level 3 on placement exam.    

DL D AW 
HU ENGL*2020*01 Literature, Media, and Culture 3 Finn M. INTERNET

Prereq: ENGL 1010 English Composition I with a “C” or better.    

DL D AW ENGL*2030*01 Critical Reading and Writing 3 Jensen M. INTERNET
Prereq: Completion of ENGL 1010 English I with a C or better    

Family & Consumer Science
DL D FCSC*1141*01 Principles of Nutrition 3 Araas T. INTERNET

Geology
DL D ES GEOL*1100*01 Physical Geology 4 Livingston R. $ INTERNET

Health Education
DL O GS HLED*1006*01 Personal Health 3 Layher S. INTERNET

   Course offered 5/19/25-7/11/25.

DL O GS HLED*1006*02 Personal Health 3 Layher S. INTERNET
   Course offered 5/19/25-7/11/25.

Health & Human Performance
DL O PEAC*1001*01 Health and Wellness 2 Layher S. INTERNET

Students may take PEAC 1001 or HLED 1281 but may not take both for graduation requirements.   Course offered 5/19/25-7/11/25.

History
DL A WY HIST*1251*01 Wyoming History 3 Thomas M. INTERNET
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Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time
DL D GS HIST*2290*01 History of Native American Indians 3 Peter S. INTERNET

Prereq: ENGL 1010 English Comp I or instructor consent.    

Mathematics
DL D MATH*0900*01 Pre-Algebra Arithmetic 4 Bailey B. INTERNET

Prereq: Math placement Level 1    

GIL D MATH*0900*30 Pre-Algebra Arithmetic 4 Carver M. MTWTh 11:30 AM 01:10 PM
Prereq: Math placement Level 1    

DL O MATH*0930*01 Intermediate Algebra 4 Walter J. INTERNET
Prereq: MATH 0900 Pre-Algebra with C or better, math placement Level 3   Course offered 5/19/25-7/11/25.

GIL D MATH*0930*30 Intermediate Algebra 4 Cochran D. MTWTh 11:30 AM 01:10 PM
Prereq: MATH 0900 Pre-Algebra with C or better, math placement Level 3    

DL D BM MATH*1000*01 Problem Solving 3 Staff INTERNET
Prereq: MATH 0900 Pre-Algebra Arithmetic with a grade of “C” or better or Math placement level 3    

DL O BM MATH*1400*01 College Algebra 4 Walter J. INTERNET
Prereq: MATH 0930 Intermediate Algebra with a “C” or better, or Math Placement Level IV   Course offered 5/19/25-7/11/25.

DL D BM MATH*1400*02 College Algebra 4 Rourke M. INTERNET
Prereq: MATH 0930 Intermediate Algebra with a “C” or better, or Math Placement Level IV    

DL D BM MATH*1405*01 Trigonometry 3 Staff INTERNET
Prereq: Complete MATH 1400 College Algebra with a “C” or better; or Math Placement Level V    

DL D MR MATH*2350*01 Business Calculus I 4 McKenzie C. INTERNET
Prereq: MATH 1400 College Algebra with a grade of “C” or better   OR Math Placement Level V.    

DL D MR STAT*2050*01 Fundamentals of Statistics 4 McKenzie C. INTERNET
Prereq: Complete MATH 1000 Problem Solving, MATH 1400 College Algebra or MATH 1450 Algebra and Trigonometry with a grade of “C” or better or 
Math Placement Level V. A grade of “C” or better is required for graduation requirements.    

DL D MR STAT*2050*02 Fundamentals of Statistics 4 Corkins B. INTERNET
Prereq: Complete MATH 1000 Problem Solving, MATH 1400 College Algebra or MATH 1450 Algebra and Trigonometry with a grade of “C” or better or 
Math Placement Level V. A grade of “C” or better is required for graduation requirements.    
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Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time
DL D MR STAT*2070*02 Intro Stats for Social Science 4 Corkins B. INTERNET

Prereq: Complete MATH 1000 Problem Solving, MATH 1400 College Algebra or MATH 1450 Algebra & Trig with a grade of “C” or better; or Math Place-
ment Level V.  A grade of “C” or better is required for graduation requirements.    

Music
DL D GS MUSC*2025*01 Intro to World Music 3 Erickson C. INTERNET

MUSC 2025 cross-listed with ANTH 2025.    

Philosophy
DL D HU PHIL*2300*01 Ethics in Practice 3 Sasse A. INTERNET

Political Science
DL D WY POLS*1000*01 Amer & Wyo Government 3 Loza Hoyos O. INTERNET
DL D WY POLS*1000*02 Amer & Wyo Government 3 Miller S. INTERNET
DL D WY POLS*1000*03 Amer & Wyo Government 3 Staff C. INTERNET
DL A POLS*2120*01 Intro to Crim Justice 3 Tarr G. INTERNET

POLS 2120 cross-listed with CRMJ 2120.    

Psychology
DL D SB PSYC*1000*01 General Psychology 4 Staff C. INTERNET
DL A PSYC*2300*01 Psych of Child Development 3 Kristiansen R. INTERNET

Prereq: Successful complettion of or concurrent enrollment in PSYC 1000 General Psychology    

DL D PSYC*2340*01 Psychopathology 3 Arena A. INTERNET
Prereq: PSYC 1000 General Psychology    

DL A PSYC*2380*01 Social Psychology 3 Kristiansen R. INTERNET
Prereq: PSYC 1000 General Psychology    

Social Work
DL A SOWK*2000*01 Intro to Social Work 3 Wetz A. INTERNET

SOWK 2000 is cross listed with SOC 2000.    
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Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time
Sociology

DL A SOC*2000*01 Introduction to Social Work 3 Wetz A. INTERNET
SOC 2000 is cross listed with SOWK 2000.    

DL A SOC*2300*01 Counseling Skills 3 Montano H. INTERNET
Crosslisted with CRMJ 2300 and CNSL 2300 Counseling Skills. Prereq: Completion of English 1010 or enrollment in ENGL 1010 English    

DL A SB SOC*2400*01 Criminology 3 Tarr G. INTERNET
SOC 2400 is cross-listed as CRMJ 2400.     

Zoology
DL A LS ZOO*2010*01 Human Anatomy and Physiology I 4 Menkhaus B. $ INTERNET

Prereq: One semester of college biology, or chemistry, or introductory anatomy and physiology, or instructor permission. Course Fee.    

Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time
Anthropology

DL A GS SB ANTH*1200*01 Intro to Cultural Anthropology 3 Beckett C. INTERNET

Computers
DL A COSC*1010*01 Intro to Computer Science 4 Hirschman A. INTERNET

MATH 0930 Intermediate Algebra with “C” or better, or Math Placement Level IV, or instructor consent.    

DL A COSC*2050*01 Intro to SQL 3 Hirschman A. INTERNET

Counseling
DL A CNSL*2300*01 Counseling Skills 3 Montano H. INTERNET

CNSL 2300 crosslisted with CRMJ 2300 and SOC 2300 Counseling Skills. Prereq: Completion of English 1010 or enrollment in ENGL 1010 English I or 
instructor consent.    

Criminal Justice
DL A CRMJ*2120*01 Intro to Criminal Justice 3 Brockman C. INTERNET

CRMJ 2120 cross-listed with POLS 2120.    

Summer Block A: 5/19/25 - 8/8/25



9Updated: February 23, 2025

Summer 2025 Class Schedule
This class schedule is subject to change. 

Please review your Self-Service account or www.sheridan.edu/schedule for the latest information.

Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time
DL A CRMJ*2300*01 Counseling Skills 3 Montano H. INTERNET

CRMJ 2300 crosslisted with CNSL 2300 and SOC 2300 Counseling Skills. Prereq: Completion of English 1010 or enrollment in ENGL 1010 English I or 
instructor consent.    

DL A SB CRMJ*2400*01 Criminology 3 Tarr G. INTERNET
CRMJ 2400 cross listed with SOC 2400    

Diesel Technology
GIL A TECH*2980*30 Technical Co-op Vance J. TBA

History
DL A WY HIST*1251*01 Wyoming History 3 Thomas M. INTERNET

Political Science
DL A POLS*2120*01 Intro to Crim Justice 3 Tarr G. INTERNET

POLS 2120 cross-listed with CRMJ 2120.    

Psychology
DL A PSYC*2300*01 Psych of Child Development 3 Kristiansen R. INTERNET

Prereq: Successful complettion of or concurrent enrollment in PSYC 1000 General Psychology    

DL A PSYC*2380*01 Social Psychology 3 Kristiansen R. INTERNET
Prereq: PSYC 1000 General Psychology    

Social Work
DL A SOWK*2000*01 Intro to Social Work 3 Wetz A. INTERNET

SOWK 2000 is cross listed with SOC 2000.    

Sociology
DL A SOC*2000*01 Introduction to Social Work 3 Wetz A. INTERNET

SOC 2000 is cross listed with SOWK 2000.    

DL A SOC*2300*01 Counseling Skills 3 Montano H. INTERNET
Crosslisted with CRMJ 2300 and CNSL 2300 Counseling Skills. Prereq: Completion of English 1010 or enrollment in ENGL 1010 English    
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Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time
Business

DL C ACCT*2010*01 Principles of Accounting I 4 Browning J. INTERNET
DL C BADM*1000*01 Intro to Business 3 Rothstein D. INTERNET
DL C AW BADM*1020*01 Business Communication 3 Roe J. INTERNET

Prereq: ENGL 1010 English Composition I with a “C” or better.    

DL C SB ECON*1010*01 Macroeconomics 3 Young A. INTERNET

Summer Block C: 5/19/25 - 7/3/25

Summer Block D: 6/16/25- 8/8/25
Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time

Addictions
DL D ADDN*2010*01 Addictions Assessment 2 Scott S. INTERNET

Prereq: Completion of ADDN 1025 Addiction Behaviors or concurrent enrollment in ADDN 1025 Addiction Behaviors or instructor consent    

Anthropology
DL D GS SB ANTH*2025*01 Intro to World Music 3 Erickson C. INTERNET

ANTH 2025 cross-listed with MUSC 2025.    

Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time
DL A SB SOC*2400*01 Criminology 3 Tarr G. INTERNET

SOC 2400 is cross-listed as CRMJ 2400.     

Zoology
DL A LS ZOO*2010*01 Human Anatomy and Physiology I 4 Menkhaus B. $ INTERNET

Prereq: One semester of college biology, or chemistry, or introductory anatomy and physiology, or instructor permission. Course Fee.    
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Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time
Biology

DL D LS BIOL*1010*01 General Biology I 4 Harlan E. $ INTERNET
Prereq: Completion of or concurrent enrollment in MATH 1000 Problem Solving, MATH 0930 Intermediate Algebra or higher level math, or Math Place-
ment Level IV. Course Fee.    

DL D LS BIOL*1010*02 General Biology I 4 Olsen J. $ INTERNET
Prereq: Completion of or concurrent enrollment in MATH 1000 Problem Solving, MATH 0930 Intermediate Algebra or higher level math, or Math Place-
ment Level IV. Course Fee.    

Business
DL D BADM*2010*01 Legal Environment of Business 3 Gardner L. INTERNET
DL D BADM*2030*01 Business Ethics 3 Fraser K. INTERNET
DL D SB ECON*1010*02 Macroeconomics 3 Staff C. INTERNET
DL D SB ECON*1020*01 Microeconomics 3 Sparkman A. INTERNET
DL D IMGT*2400*01 Intro to Information Mgt 3 Sexton J. INTERNET

Chemistry
DL D PS CHEM*1000*01 Intro to Chemistry 4 Staff $ INTERNET

Prereq: Enrollment in MATH 0930 Intermediate Algebra, or placement into a higher level mathematics course. Course Fee.    

DL D PS CHEM*1000*02 Intro to Chemistry 4 Staff C. $ INTERNET
Prereq: Enrollment in MATH 0930 Intermediate Algebra, or placement into a higher level mathematics course. Course Fee.    

Communication
DL D AW COMM*2010*01 Public Speaking 3 Schilling S. INTERNET

Prereq: ENGL 1010 English Composition I with a “C” or better.    

Computers
DL D CMAP*1680*01 Office Productivity Tools 3 Paquet M. INTERNET
DL D CMAP*1720*01 Advanced Word Processing 1.5 Paquet M. INTERNET
DL D CMAP*1752*01 Advanced Spreadsheet 1.5 Paquet M. INTERNET

Prereq: Successful completion of CMAP 1680 Office Productivity Applications or instructor consent based upon student’s assurance they ahve the core 
spreadsheet skills.    
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Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time
DL D MSFT*2970*01 Networking Internship Thoney M. INTERNET

Prereq: Successful completion of MSFT 1510 Windows Client Operating System and MSFT 1745 A+ Computer Maintenance and completed or enrolled 
in MSFT 1520 Windows Server Networking, or instructor consent.    

Diesel Technology
DL D TECH*1605*01 CTE Professional Skills 3 Bennett J. INTERNET

English
DL D BW ENGL*1010*01 English Composition I 3 Jensen M. INTERNET

Prereq: Reading Level 3 on placement exam.    

DL D BW ENGL*1010*02 English Composition I 3 Jensen M. INTERNET
Prereq: Reading Level 3 on placement exam.    

DL D BW ENGL*1010*03 English Composition I 3 Finn M. INTERNET
Prereq: Reading Level 3 on placement exam.    

DL D BW ENGL*1010*04 English Composition I 3 Finn M. INTERNET
Prereq: Reading Level 3 on placement exam.    

DL D AW 
HU ENGL*2020*01 Literature, Media, and Culture 3 Finn M. INTERNET

Prereq: ENGL 1010 English Composition I with a “C” or better.    

DL D AW ENGL*2030*01 Critical Reading and Writing 3 Jensen M. INTERNET
Prereq: Completion of ENGL 1010 English I with a C or better    

Family & Consumer Science
DL D FCSC*1141*01 Principles of Nutrition 3 Araas T. INTERNET

Geology
DL D ES GEOL*1100*01 Physical Geology 4 Livingston R. $ INTERNET

History
DL D GS HIST*2290*01 History of N American Indians 3 Peter S. INTERNET

Prereq: ENGL 1010 English Comp I or instructor consent.    
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Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time
Mathematics

DL D MATH*0900*01 Pre-Algebra Arithmetic 4 Bailey B. INTERNET
Prereq: Math placement Level 1    

GIL D MATH*0900*30 Pre-Algebra Arithmetic 4 Carver M. MTWTh 11:30 AM 01:10 PM
Prereq: Math placement Level 1    

GIL D MATH*0930*30 Intermediate Algebra 4 Cochran D. MTWTh 11:30 AM 01:10 PM
Prereq: MATH 0900 Pre-Algebra with C or better, math placement Level 3    

DL D BM MATH*1000*01 Problem Solving 3 Staff INTERNET
Prereq: MATH 0900 Pre-Algebra Arithmetic with a grade of “C” or better or Math placement level 3    

DL D BM MATH*1400*02 College Algebra 4 Rourke M. INTERNET
Prereq: MATH 0930 Intermediate Algebra with a “C” or better, or Math Placement Level IV    

DL D BM MATH*1405*01 Trigonometry 3 Staff INTERNET
Prereq: Complete MATH 1400 College Algebra with a “C” or better; or Math Placement Level V    

DL D MR MATH*2350*01 Business Calculus I 4 McKenzie C. INTERNET
Prereq: MATH 1400 College Algebra with a grade of “C” or better   OR Math Placement Level V.    

DL D MR STAT*2050*01 Fundamentals of Statistics 4 McKenzie C. INTERNET
Prereq: Complete MATH 1000 Problem Solving, MATH 1400 College Algebra or MATH 1450 Algebra and Trigonometry with a grade of “C” or better or 
Math Placement Level V. A grade of “C” or better is required for graduation requirements.    

DL D MR STAT*2050*02 Fundamentals of Statistics 4 Corkins B. INTERNET
Prereq: Complete MATH 1000 Problem Solving, MATH 1400 College Algebra or MATH 1450 Algebra and Trigonometry with a grade of “C” or better or 
Math Placement Level V. A grade of “C” or better is required for graduation requirements.    

DL D MR STAT*2070*02 Intro Stats for Social Science 4 Corkins B. INTERNET
Prereq: Complete MATH 1000 Problem Solving, MATH 1400 College Algebra or MATH 1450 Algebra & Trig with a grade of “C” or better; or Math Place-
ment Level V.  A grade of “C” or better is required for graduation requirements.    

Music
DL D GS MUSC*2025*01 Intro to World Music 3 Erickson C. INTERNET

MUSC 2025 cross-listed with ANTH 2025.    
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Loc Block GE Course Title Cr Instructor Fee Day Start Time End Time
Philosophy

DL D HU PHIL*2300*01 Ethics in Practice 3 Sasse A. INTERNET

Political Science
DL D WY POLS*1000*01 Amer & Wyo Government 3 Loza Hoyos O. INTERNET
DL D WY POLS*1000*02 Amer & Wyo Government 3 Miller S. INTERNET
DL D WY POLS*1000*03 Amer & Wyo Government 3 Staff C. INTERNET

Psychology
DL D SB PSYC*1000*01 General Psychology 4 Staff C. INTERNET
DL D PSYC*2340*01 Psychopathology 3 Arena A. INTERNET

Prereq: PSYC 1000 General Psychology    


